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Le 16-11-2025

RAPPORT SPORTIF

GRAND PRIX BENJAMINS MOSELLE - COMPLEXE SPORTIF REGINE CAVAGNOUD

COMITE

]
N
1

( BILAN
-26 3 présent(s) -28 5 présent(s)
-30 32 présent(s) -32 14 présent(s)
-34 41 présent(s) -36 14 présent(s)
-38 39 présent(s) -40 18 présent(s)
-42 31 présent(s) -44 21 présent(s)
-46 21 présent(s) -48 14 présent(s)
-50 19 présent(s) -52 4 présent(s)
-55 16 présent(s) -57 7 présent(s)
-60 9 présent(s) -63 3 présent(s)
-66 3 présent(s) +63 3 présent(s)
+66 6 présent(s) TOTAL 103 présent(s)
TOTAL 220 présent(s)
[ RESULTATS FEMININES
-28 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 CLAUSSE Elisa J.C.VERNY 57 GRE FRA
2 KETLAS Wiam J.C.SARREBOURG 57 GRE FRA
3 CAREME Lilou DOJO DU SAULNOIS 57 GRE FRA
4 PERNET Sarah CO REMILLY JUDO 57 GRE FRA
5 ROGER Elya J.C. NOVEANT 57 GRE FRA
-32 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 AUGER Leane A.J.C.SEREMANGE 57 GRE FRA
2 ANDOUCHE Chahdene ASPTT METZ JUDO 57 GRE FRA
3 FOUGEROUSSE Nina J.A.ST AVOLD 57 GRE FRA
3 BENYETTOU Aya DOJO MONTIGNIEN 57 GRE FRA
5 REZAIKI Lila ASPTT METZ JUDO 57 GRE FRA
5 LEVARAY Apolline METZ JUDO JUJITSU 57 GRE FRA
7 BOUAKLINE Ambre S.C.ALGRANGE JUDO 57 GRE FRA
7 MAUGISSE Lea J.C.VERNY 57 GRE FRA
-36 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 DERREY Flore JC BAN ST MARTIN 57 GRE FRA
2 ANDRE Valentine J.A.ST AVOLD 57 GRE FRA
3 GRIGORYAN Sofi DOJO DE THIONVILLE ET ELANGE 57 GRE FRA
3 STROHMANN Flora J.A.ST AVOLD 57 GRE FRA
5 GAUDRON Constance DOJO ENNERY 57 57 GRE FRA
5 OUABOU Tilila S.C.ALGRANGE JUDO 57 GRE FRA
7 BENAICHA Soundousse DOJO DE THIONVILLE ET ELANGE 57 GRE FRA
7 CAUDRON Christine METZ JUDO JUJITSU 57 GRE FRA
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RAPPORT SPORTIF

GRAND PRIX BENJAMINS MOSELLE - COMPLEXE SPORTIF REGINE CAVAGNOUD

NOM
HUTIN
MAUCHAUFFE
DIAS
CHAKROUN
WEISER
POPIEUL
AZZAOUY
OKOKO

NOM
SIVCEVIC
BEKTAS

LENNINGER
AGGAZ

DE SOUSA
TALBI
GOuY
WOLL

AVDISHEV

NOM
LEININGER
OBERHOFER
NAMA
MURADI
GIGAND
TLEMSANI
SCHREINER
BEAUCOURT

NOM
WEMMERT
FRESSIGNE
AKKOUCHE
CELIK

NOM
WEIDER
GUERDER
RICATTE
BRISTEAU

NOM
MAATOUGHI
FLECKENSTEIN
AFARE

NOM
AKERELE
GASPARI

SCHWEITZER
GOULLON

PRENOM
Anna
Margaux
Mila
Malek
Charlyne
Louise
Emna

Louna

PRENOM
Aleksandra

Seleme
Ines

Camille
Talia
Sofia

Berenice
Elifa

PRENOM
Eva
Margaux
Arisha
Shabnam
Apolline
Lucie
Amelia

Alice

PRENOM
Elise
Romane
Jade

Lina

PRENOM
Lena
Eden

Lea

Julie Anne

PRENOM
Yasmine
Aubeline

Nassira

PRENOM
Shanaya Ikeola

Lena Jeanne

Lou Anne

CLUB
J.C.GUENANGE
J.C.MONTOIS LA MONTAGNE
J.C.VERNY
AF.C.S. MARLY
JC FENETRANGE
DOJO ENNERY 57
JC FAREBERSVILLER
J.C.UCKANGE

CLUB
JC BAN ST MARTIN
JC BOUZONVILLE

A.J.C.SEREMANGE

J.C.ST JULIEN METZ
A.J.C.SEREMANGE
DOJO ENNERY 57

HEINING JUDO CLUB

J.C.ST JULIEN METZ

CLUB
J.AST AVOLD
JC MARANGE SILVANGE
METZ JUDO JUJITSU
J.C.ST JULIEN METZ
JUDO CLUB DE PHALSBOURG

J.C.VERNY
J.C.ST JULIEN METZ

J.C.VERNY

CLUB
JC BOUZONVILLE
JC RURANGE MONTREQUIENNE
ASPTT METZ JUDO
DOJO MONTIGNIEN

CLUB
J.C.HETTANGE GDE
AJ KOENIGS SIERCK
DOJO DU SAULNOIS

UST HAYANGE

CLUB
JUDO CLUB HOMBOURG-HAUT
J.C. ARS SUR MOSELLE
DOJO ROHRBACHOIS

CLUB
HEINING JUDO CLUB
JC CLOUANGE

UST HAYANGE

DEPT
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

DEPT
57
57

57

57
57
57
57
57

DEPT
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

DEPT
57
57
57
57

DEPT
57
57
57
57

DEPT
57
57
57

DEPT
57
57

57

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE

GRE

COMITE (

PAYS
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA

FRA

RESULTATS MASCULINS
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RAPPORT SPORTIF

GRAND PRIX BENJAMINS MOSELLE - COMPLEXE SPORTIF REGINE CAVAGNOUD

NOM
MASSON
ANGEVELLE
BAJOT

NOM
KAMWA
HAMEAU
CHERADI
GRIFFATON
BOURGES
ASNOUNI
DELICES

MAMMAR
HALTER

NOM
CAO
HUET
MARTY
ROUX
LORRAIN
FERSTLER
WILZER
TRAIT

NOM
SADIKOVIC
SOCKALINGAM
BLEICHNER
HAUX
HAUSSER
FONTAINE
BRODIER
MERABET

NOM
RODRIGUES
WOLFF
GRAEF
SARR
LUNG
DE LAZZER
TANCZAK
PROCOPIO

NOM
KONTE
ACHAB

JOURDAIN
BRION
BERTRAND
SYLVESTRE
DILL
WEIGERT LEMAL

PRENOM
Samuel
Raphael

Adam

PRENOM
Joshua
Josselin
Yassir
Gaspard
Adrien
Soen

Anatole

Ziane

PRENOM
Enzo
Eden
Leo
Timeo
Quentin
Axel
Thomas

Naoto

PRENOM
Adnit
Yavinash
Ethan
Alexis
Antonin
Jules
Maxence

Yessine

PRENOM
Loukas
Brian Nico Jos
Issa
Issa
Dimitrij
Raphael
Gabriel

Andrea

PRENOM
Ibrahim
Aissa
Oscar
Jules
Damon
Matias
Raphael
Virgile

CLUB
A.S.PORCELETTE JUDO
ASPTT METZ JUDO
J.C. ARS SUR MOSELLE

CLUB

JC BAN ST MARTIN
METZ JUDO JUJITSU
A.J.C.SEREMANGE

JC BAN ST MARTIN

JUDO CLUB DE PHALSBOURG

J.C.OTTANGEOIS

METZ JUDO JUJITSU

DOJO DE THIONVILLE ET ELANGE

CLUB

DOJO MONTIGNIEN
J.C.VERNY

METZ JUDO JUJITSU

FREYMING MERLEBACH JUDO

J.C.VERNY

DOJO ROHRBACHOIS

J.C. CATTENOM
AJ KOENIGS SIERCK

CLUB
HEINING JUDO CLUB
DOJO MONTIGNIEN
JUDO CLUB HAGONDANGE
FOYER JEUNES SAULNY
JAST AVOLD
JC CLOUANGE
FOYER JEUNES SAULNY
J.C.VERNY

CLuUB
JC CLOUANGE
HEINING JUDO CLUB
JC FENETRANGE
JC BAN ST MARTIN
HEINING JUDO CLUB
J.C. CATTENOM

BUDOKAI COURCELLES CHAUSSY

J.AST AVOLD

CLUB
JUDO CLUB TERVILLOIS
A.J.C.SEREMANGE
J.C.SARREBOURG
DOJO ROHRBACHOIS
JUDO CLUB DE RICHEMONT
J.C.SARREBOURG
J.C.VERNY
J.C.VERNY

DEPT
57
57
57

DEPT
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

57

DEPT
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

DEPT
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

DEPT
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

DEPT
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

COMITE (

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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RAPPORT SPORTIF

GRAND PRIX BENJAMINS MOSELLE - COMPLEXE SPORTIF REGINE CAVAGNOUD

NOM
WEILAND
LKHADIRI

PALMA
SCHLEIMER
DURAND
MORANDINI
SINS
NOIRTIN

NOM
ZIEGA
DILLENSEGER
PAOLILLO
ARSLANGEREYEV
DI VIRGILIO
RAYBOIS

BALTHAZAR
MAHIEUX

JABLY

NOM
MOKE
HUDZIA
KROMPHOLTZ
KECIK
VERBEKE
LEGRANDGERARD

NOM
DOBUCKI
OUMAR
STENGER

NOM
HECHT
METZGER
DJEBARA
BLEYMEHL

PRENOM
Louis
Harone
Soliman
Gauthier
Augustin
Corentin
Arthur
Mathis

PRENOM
Tayron
Hugo
Oscar
Al
Lucca

Antonin
Evan

Nolhan

PRENOM
Noah
Logan
Paul
Emre
Leo
Matteo

PRENOM
Camille
Mylann

Axel

PRENOM
Luca
Damian
Aymen

Maxence

CLUB
JC CLOUANGE
J.AST AVOLD
JC FAREBERSVILLER
J.C.GUENANGE
J.C.OTTANGEOIS
FOYER JEUNES SAULNY
JC STE MARIE CHENES
JUDO CLUB TERVILLOIS

CLUB
J.C.ST JULIEN METZ
JC STE MARIE CHENES
JC MARANGE SILVANGE
J.C.ST JULIEN METZ
JC MARANGE SILVANGE
J.C. ARS SUR MOSELLE

JC FAREBERSVILLER

J.C.HETTANGE GDE

CLUB
ASPTT METZ JUDO
JUDO CLUB DE RICHEMONT
ASPTT METZ JUDO
J.C.SARREBOURG
DOJO DU SAULNOIS
J.C.MOYEUVRE GDE

CLUB
CO REMILLY JUDO
A.J.C.SEREMANGE
JUDO CLUB BASSE HAM

CLUB
J.C.VERNY
J.C.MONTOIS LA MONTAGNE
ASPTT METZ JUDO
JUDO CLUB ALBESTROFF

DEPT
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57

DEPT
57
57
57
57
57
57

57

57

DEPT
57
57
57
57
57
57

DEPT
57
57
57

DEPT
57
57
57
57

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

COMITE (

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAYS
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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